
BOE Meeting Calendar 2026
Wednesday, January 07, 2026 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, January 12, 2026 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, January 12, 2026 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Monday, January 26, 2026 Budget Workshop Meeting - 6:00 P.M.
Wednesday, February 04, 2026 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, February 09, 2026 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, February 09, 2026 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, March 04, 2026 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, March 09, 2026 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, March 09, 2026 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, April 08, 2026 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Wednesday, April 13, 2026 * Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Wednesday, April 13, 2026 * Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, May 06, 2026 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, May 11, 2026 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, May 11, 2026 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, June 03, 2026 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting- 8:00 A.M.
Monday, June 8, 2026** Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, June 08, 2026 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, August 5, 2026 *** Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, August 17, 2026 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, August 17, 2026 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, September 09, 2026 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, September 14, 2026 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, September 14, 2026 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, October 14, 2026 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, October 19, 2026 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, October 19, 2026 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, November 04, 2026 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, November 09, 2026 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, November 09, 2026 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, December 09, 2026 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, December 14, 2026 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, December 14, 2026 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
*tentative date due to spring recess
**tentative date due to graduation
***July and August Budget Audit meetings are combined



BOE Meeting Calendar 2027
Wednesday, January 06, 2027 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, January 11, 2027 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, January 11, 2027 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Monday, January 25, 2027 Budget Workshop Meeting - 6:00 P.M.
Wednesday, February 03, 2027 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, February 08, 2027 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, February 08, 2027 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, March 03, 2027 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, March 08, 2027 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, March 08, 2027 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, April 07, 2027 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Wednesday, April 12, 2027* Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, April 12, 2027* Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, May 05, 2027 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, May 10, 2027 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, May 10, 2027 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, June 09, 2027 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
June 14, 2027** Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
June 14, 2027** Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, August 4, 2027*** Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, August 16, 2027 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, August 16, 2027 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, September 08, 2027 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, September 13, 2027 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, September 13, 2027 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, October 13, 2027 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, October 18, 2027 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, October 18, 2027 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, November 03, 2027 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, November 08, 2027 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, November 08, 2027 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
Monday, November 29, 2027 Organizational Meeting - 5:30 P.M. 
Wednesday, December 08, 2027 Budget/Audit Committee Meeting - 8:00 A.M.
Monday, December 13, 2027 Policy Committee Meeting - 5:00 P.M.
Monday, December 13, 2027 Regular Meeting BOE - 7:00 P.M. 
*tentative date due to spring recess
**tentative date due to graduation
***July and August Budget Audit meetings are combined


